

Daualh prakhand ke bham jansong se bhajong
NH-30 19K.

(Nabard)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Bikramganj

DIVISION

Daualh

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 595

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and 4th Bill					
Name of work - Rajoukhat to Jamboua NDH30 Tak.					
Agency - Amrendra Kumar Pandey					
Agreement No - 115B1/21-22					
① P/V Prime coat					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
10 x 30m x 3.75 = 1125m ²					
6 x 30m x 3.75 = 675m ²					
1 x 20m x 3.75 = 75.00m ²					
1 x 30m x 3.75 = 112.50m ²					
5 x 30m x 0 + 0.90 + 0 = 45.00m ²					
2 x 15m x 0 + 1.125 = 16.875m ²					
					8799.375m ²
② P/V tank coat vide item ① = 8799.375m ²					
③ P/V mixed seal surfacing vide item ① = 8799.375m ²					
④ Road marking					
2 x (76 x 30m + 20) x 0.10 = 460.0m ²					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of qty and cost ① setting out p2 1478 side p-12					
② Bench mark - 2 30 km.					
@ Rs 7816.69 / km					17978.20
③ Reference p2 / 1478 - 2 30 km					
@ Rs 5730.61 / km					13180.20
④ Clearing and grubbing of road land vide p-12					
= 0.69 ha @ Rs 52970.34 / ha					36550.00
⑤ Constn of sub grade					
Vide p-12 = 5787.55 m ³					
Vide p-7 = 4309.20 m ³					
p-10 = 1177.80 m ³					
p-18 = 1805.00 m ³					
7291.20 m ³					
@ Rs 191.76 / m ³					1398161.00
⑥ P/V GSB grading I					
Vide p-12 = 1863.00 m ³					
@ Rs 3233.33 / m ³					6023694.20
⑦ P/V WBM grading II					
Vide p-11 = 655.312 m ³					
p-16 = 4.64 m ³					
659.952 m ³					
Int = 659.82 m ³					
@ Rs 3969 / m ³					2619349.20
⑧ P/V Prime coat vide					
p-17 = 8799.375 m ² Int 879.50 m ³					
@ Rs 41.49 / m ²					365008.20

Continuation

Rs 10473920.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) S.I.P. F.N. 13 H-1					
(2) 600mm ϕ - 45m					
@ Rs 2218.85/m					Rs 99848.75
(22) 1000mm ϕ - 7.50m					
@ Rs 3864.66/m					Rs 28985.75
(4) Main door					Rs 14976792.00
2200 x 1800 = 1 No @ Rs					Rs 15149594.00
Add 12% G.S.T					Rs 1815514.00 Rs 1817951.00
Add 10% L.C.					Rs 151498.00
Self storage					Rs 216767.00
					Rs 17313282.00 17325908.00
less 21%					Rs 3635789.00 2440520.00
					Rs 12677493.00

Deduct 1 x 2 No @ 116.00 = 232.00
Rs 10284730.00
Rs 10123455.00

Rs 3240638.00

Rs 3392763.00
2410558.00

~~1000~~
29/5/22
T.E.

~~1000~~
02/06/22
02/06/22

~~1000~~
03/06/22
E.E.